1216001 16/12/2022
1212019/12/12/2022
1208001 08/12/2022
1121002 21/11/2022
1118002 18/11/2022
1118005 /18/11/2022
1117002/17/11/2022
1114001 14/11/2022
1109022 09/11/2022
1028046 28/10/2022
1018005 18/10/2022
1017003 17/10/2022
1014003 14/10/2022
930257 30/09/2022
920012 20/09/2022
916005 16/09/2022
913013 13/09/2022
905004 05/09/2022
819008 19/08/2022
812011 12/08/2022
805022 105/08/2022
805021 05/08/2022
803016 /03/08/2022
718006 18/07/2022
628001 28/06/2022
622005 22/06/2022
619001 19/06/2022
615007 15/06/2022
525005 25/05/2022
517013 17/05/2022

JEFFERSON ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO
CLAUDIO FERREIRA DE SOUSA
OZIOMAR BARBOZA SIQUEIRA
CLAUDIO FERREIRA DE SOUSA
RENATO FIRMINO DA SILVA
FRANCISCO JOSE SILVA VERAS
FRANCISCO DENIS MONTEIRO DE BRITO
OZIOMAR BARBOZA SIQUEIRA
JEFFERSON ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO
RENATO FIRMINO DA SILVA
CLAUDIO FERREIRA DE SOUSA
JEFFERSON ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO
OZIOMAR BARBOZA SIQUEIRA
RENATO FIRMINO DA SILVA
CLAUDIO FERREIRA DE SOUSA
RENATO FIRMINO DA SILVA
JEFFERSON ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO
OZIOMAR BARBOZA SIQUEIRA
CLAUDIO FERREIRA DE SOUSA
RENATO FIRMINO DA SILVA
JEFFERSON ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO
FRANCISCO JOSE SILVA VERAS
OZIOMAR BARBOZA SIQUEIRA
FRANCISCO JOSE SILVA VERAS
OZIOMAR BARBOZA SIQUEIRA
JEFFERSON ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO
CLAUDIO FERREIRA DE SOUSA
FRANCISCO JOSE SILVA VERAS
RENATO FIRMINO DA SILVA
CLAUDIO FERREIRA DE SOUSA

051.XXX.403-37
700.XXX.233-53
467.XXX.603-15
700.XXX.233-53
079.XXX.637-65
099.XXX.513-00
008.XXX.303-80
467.XXX.603-15
051.XXX.403-37
079.XXX.637-65
700.XXX.233-53
051.XXX.403-37
467.XXX.603-15
079.XXX.637-65
700.XXX.233-53
079.XXX.637-65
051.XXX.403-37
467.XXX.603-15
700.XXX.233-53
079.XXX.637-65
051.XXX.403-37
099.XXX.513-00
467.XXX.603-15
099.XXX.513-00
467.XXX.603-15
051.XXX.403-37
700.XXX.233-53
099.XXX.513-00
079.XXX.637-65
700.XXX.233-53

VEREADOR

VEREADOR

VEREADOR VICE-PRESIDENTE
VEREADOR

CONTROLADOR

PRESIDENTE

VEREADOR
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VEREADOR

CONTROLADOR

VEREADOR

VEREADOR

VEREADOR VICE-PRESIDENTE
CONTROLADOR

CONTROLADOR

VEREADOR

VEREADOR VICE-PRESIDENTE
VEREADOR

CONTROLADOR

VEREADOR

PRESIDENTE

VEREADOR VICE-PRESIDENTE
PRESIDENTE
VICE-PRESIDENTE

VEREADOR

VEREADOR

PRESIDERENTE
CONTROLADOR

VEREADOR

300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
230,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
230,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
230,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
230,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
230,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
230,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL

0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL



516002 16/05/2022
511011/ 11/05/2022
506042 06/05/2022
413007/13/04/2022
408008 |08/04/2022
406003 |06/04/2022
401015/01/04/2022
316001 16/03/2022
310019 10/03/2022
308008 08/03/2022

OZIOMAR BARBOZA SIQUEIRA
JEFFERSON ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO
RENATO FIRMINO DA SILVA
CLAUDIO FERREIRA DE SOUSA
OZIOMAR BARBOZA SIQUEIRA
JEFFERSON ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO
RENATO FIRMINO DA SILVA
CLAUDIO FERREIRA DE SOUSA
OZIOMAR BARBOZA SIQUEIRA
JEFFERSON ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO

467.XXX.603-15
051.XXX.403-37
079.XXX.637-65
700.XXX.233-53
467.XXX.603-15
051.XXX.403-37
079.XXX.637-65
700.XXX.233-53
467.XXX.603-15
051.XXX.403-37

VEREADOR VICE-PRESIDENTE

CONTROLADOR

VEREADOR

VEREADOR VICE-PRESIDENTE
VEREADOR

CONTROLADOR

VEREADOR

VEREADOR VICE-PRESIDENTE
VEREADOR

300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
230,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
230,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
300,00 DIARIAS - CIVIL
11.440,00

0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL
0101 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL



